
 

Annex I: LIST of PARTICIPANTS 

 

Full Name 
Country/Company/Organizati

on 
Tel/E-Mail 

ISRBC Secretariat 

Dragan Zeljko Secretariat of the Sava 

Commission 

+ 385 1 488 6968 

dzeljko@savacommission.org 

Dejan Komatina Secretariat of the Sava 

Commission 

+ 385 1 4886960 

dkomatina@savacommission.org 

Samo Grošelj Secretariat of the Sava 

Commission 

+ 385 1 488 6967 

sgroselj@savacommission.org 

PEG RBM members  

Miodrag Milovanović Republic of Serbia 

Institute “Jaroslav Černi” 

+ 381 11 3906 462 

Miodrag.milovanovic@jcerni.co.rs 

Naida Anđelić Bosnia and Herzegovina 

Sava River Watershed 

Agency, Sarajevo 

+387 33 726 417 

naida@voda.ba 

Alan Cibilić Republic of Croatia 

“Croatian Waters” 

+ 385 1 6307 321 

alan.cibilic@voda.hr 

Aleš Bizjak Republic of Slovenia 

Institute for waters of the 

Republic of Slovenia 

+386 1 47 75 333 

ales.bizjak@izvrs.si 

 

Additional country experts 

Nenad Đukić Bosnia and Herzegovina 

Ministry of Agriculture, 

Forestry and Water 

Management of Republic of 

Srpska 

+387 51 338 411 

n.dukic@mps.vodars.net  

Observers & Guests 

Momčilo Blagojević Ministry of Agriculture and 

Rural development, Water 

Management sector 

Montenegro 

+382 68 068 890 

Momcilo.blagojevic@mpr.gov.me  

Annukka Lipponen UNECE Annukka.Lipponen@unece.org 

Ad De Roo European Commission, Joint 

Research Centre 

ad.de-roo@jrc.ec.europa.eu  

Peter Burek EC, Joint Research Centre peter.burek@jrc.ec.europa.eu 

Mark Howells KTH, The Royal Institute of 

Technology 

mark.howells@energy.kth.se  

Adrian Slob TNO (NL) Adriaan.slob@tno.nl  

Damia Barcelo CSIC, Barcelona, Spain dbcqam@cid.csic.es  

Joke Luttik   Altera Wageningen, NL joke.luttik@wur.nl  

Ioannis Souliotis   Athena Research Center (GR) xbg586@alumni.ku.dk  

Radmila Milačič Institute Jozef Stefan Radmila.Milacic@ijs.si  


